
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Hays, KS1 Chubbs Que 737033 2,910

Topeka, KS2 Count Us Too 739985 2,872

Topeka, KS3 Swoyer & Co 739998 2,854

Topeka, KS4 McCracken Bowling 721754 2,852

Topeka, KS5 Tucking Fen Pins 739996 2,833

Topeka, KS6 Hall of Frame 739983 2,822

Hays, KS7 Louie’s Bar & Grill 737032 2,810

Burlingame, KS8 RVR Guys 739971 2,800

Topeka, KS9 Hustlers 739999 2,797

Topeka, KS10 "F" the 10 739973 2,793

Topeka, KS11 WGAS 739969 2,782

Topeka, KS12 J Sharrai 739975 2,766

Topeka, KS13 The Unconventionals 739990 2,724

Maple Hill, KS14 Strikability 739974 2,706

Topeka, KS14 Smallwood Financial 739977 2,706

Topeka, KS16 Hall of Fame Old Farts 739988 2,703

Silver Lake, KS17  B Fabulous Salon 740003 2,701

Topeka, KS18 Team Peoples 737329 2,698

Wamego, KS19 R & B's Pro Shop 739972 2,695

Topeka, KS20 Get Off My Wood 738902 2,683

Topeka, KS21 BOHICA 740001 2,674

Wamego, KS22 Lewis Toyota #3 739978 2,660

sioux city, IA23 Iowa/Kansas 4 725482 2,650

Topeka, KS24 Trouble Makers 739248 2,638

Topeka, KS25 2 Guys & 2 Gals 739989 2,621

Topeka, KS26 Tailgators 721822 2,617

Topeka, KS27 Mo & Company 739986 2,616

Wamego, KS28 Lewis Toyota 739980 2,601

Berryton, KS29 Count Us In 739984 2,599

Topeka, KS30 CTech 738009 2,587

Tecumseh, KS31 Jack's Pro Shop 740002 2,550

Topeka, KS32 BPM Insurance 739981 2,543

Topeka, KS32 Team Name 739991 2,543

Topeka, KS34 KVUSBC Pres & Co 739993 2,538

Topeka, KS35 Who'd We Get 739992 2,474

Wamego, KS36 Lewis Toyota #2 739979 2,458

Topeka, KS37 Jeremiah Bullfrogs 733523 2,347

The lowest score to cash is 2810.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Division 1 (380 & Above), Handicapped

Maple Hill, KS1 Jackson Alan D.  \ Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 1,500

Wamego, KS2 Miller Dakota D.  \ Nicol Jeremy D. 739980 1,459

Berryton, KS3 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn   \ Fellows Robert W. 739984 1,440

Maple Hill, KS4 Jackson Alex T.  \ Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 1,425

Topeka, KS5 Prockish Larry D. Sr \ Baumgartner Trevor 740001 1,414
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Division 1 (380 & Above), Handicapped

Silver Lake, KS6 Akerstrom Don D.  \ Madison Mathew W. 740003 1,412

Topeka, KS7 Botkin David L.  \ Bechtel James A. Jr 739987 1,409

Topeka, KS8 Criss Clyde V.  \ Smallwood James C. Sr 739977 1,389

Wamego, KS9 Walsh Ryan M.  \ Gentry Jerry R. Jr 739972 1,387

Topeka, KS10 Taylor Mark D.  \ Pinkston Earl D. III 733523 1,385

Topeka, KS10 Temple Chris A.  \ Neely Dustin L. 739973 1,385

Topeka, KS10 Ross Angie M.  \ Cochran Richard L. Jr 739996 1,385

Topeka, KS13 Botkin David L.  \ Clark Lawrence R. Jr 721822 1,384

Maple Hill, KS14 Pinkston Earl D. III \ Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 1,383

Hays, KS15 Rose Trent A.  \ Moore Kalor A. 737032 1,379

Topeka, KS16 Halseth David A.  \ Bortz Michael A. 739983 1,378

Wamego, KS17 Prescott Brooke N.  \ Price Jason S. 739972 1,372

Topeka, KS18 McBride Austin A.  \ McBride Michael T. 739999 1,371

Wamego, KS19 Huske Garrett E.  \ Womack David M. 739978 1,369

Topeka, KS20 Morris Geoff R.  \ Trapp Craig L. 739983 1,366

Topeka, KS21 Phillips Sean P.  \ Clausing Brandon S. 738009 1,365

Topeka, KS22 Robinson Shawn P.  \ Beck Wes J. 739977 1,358

Topeka, KS23 Brookens Justin D.  \ Whitney James H. 739994 1,340

Topeka, KS24 Feldman Dick   \ Garrett Steve T. 739981 1,335

Silver Lake, KS25 Lightell Kelsey D.  \ Lightell Raymond J. III 740003 1,334

Topeka, KS26 Easum Shawn M.  \ Bechtel James A. Jr 721822 1,330

Hays, KS27 Tway Joshua   \ Granger Jeff R. 737032 1,326

Topeka, KS27 Blakely Brian J.  \ Deedrick Philip S. 739969 1,326

Topeka, KS29 Phillips Zachary   \ Whitney James H. 739994 1,324

Topeka, KS30 Baumgartner Paul A.  \ Baumgartner Trent A. 739969 1,321

Whiting, KS31 Brewster Norman H. Jr \ Raye Robert A. 740000 1,319

Topeka, KS32 Oborny Morris W.  \ Botkin David L. 739986 1,317

Topeka, KS33 Raye Robert A.  \ Sharrai John E. 739975 1,315

Topeka, KS34 Anglemyer Corey W.  \ Colombo Michael 738902 1,310

Topeka, KS35 Eisenhut Kara L.  \ Eisenhut Mike A. 739996 1,308

Whiting, KS36 Raye Robert A.  \ Wheeler Tony 740000 1,307

Berryton, KS37 Crowder Dennis R.  \ Danielson Joshua T. 739984 1,304

Maple Hill, KS38 Jackson Alan D.  \ Jackson Alex T. 739974 1,300

Topeka, KS39 Nelson Jason D.  \ Studebaker David M. 738009 1,299

Topeka, KS40 Freed Jordan C.  \ Mercer Nathan D. 739991 1,293

Wamego, KS41 McBride Austin A.  \ White Raymond E. 739980 1,288

Topeka, KS42 Murdoff Terance   \ Bortz Michael A. 739981 1,286

Wamego, KS43 Cushinberry Clifton G.  \ Matthias Brandon L. 739978 1,282

Topeka, KS44 Matthews Johnny B.  \ Thompson Michael J. 739973 1,280

Topeka, KS45 Cowen Ethan   \ Cowen Joshua L. 739991 1,274

Topeka, KS46 Kerns Matthew T.  \ Greenlee Kyle 739992 1,273

Topeka, KS47 McCollum Doug   \ Sharrai John E. 739989 1,261

Topeka, KS48 Benoit Ashley N.  \ McCollum Doug 739989 1,250

Topeka, KS49 Haws Amanda M.  \ Haws Jonathan E. 740001 1,239

Topeka, KS50 Peoples Matthew D.  \ Peoples Steven E. 737329 1,238

sioux city, IA51 Thach Dani   \ Camm Scott 725482 1,231
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Division 1 (380 & Above), Handicapped

Topeka, KS52 Haney Rex M.  \ Bell Allayna L. 739975 1,230

The lowest score to cash is 1385.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Division 2 (379 & Below), Handicapped

Topeka, KS1 McCain William G.  \ Handy Mickeal J. 739998 1,498

Topeka, KS2 McRoberts Jeremiah R.  \ McRoberts Jason J. 739990 1,485

Hays, KS3 Winter Shawn A.  \ Cunningham Brandon S. 737033 1,444

Hays, KS4 Richardson Jaden   \ Wike Richard P. 737033 1,433

Burlingame, KS5 Emperley William E.  \ Howland Kenneth L. 739971 1,423

Topeka, KS6 Lewis Debra J.  \ Parker John J. 739982 1,405

Perry, KS7 Ahrens Krista L.  \ Ahrens Tony G. 739995 1,396

Wamego, KS8 Armstrong Ashley M.  \ Brown Bryan B. 739979 1,388

Topeka, KS9 Gwaltney Darrell D.  \ Mejia Frank J. 738902 1,386

Topeka, KS10 Beeler Chris D.  \ Beeler Cody D. 739990 1,378

Tecumseh, KS11 Hoover Don J.  \ Kelly Leonard L. 740002 1,377

Topeka, KS12 Benoit Ashley N.  \ Spader Angeline M. 739989 1,364

Topeka, KS13 Rork Colin R.  \ Kulick Joshua M. 721754 1,361

Topeka, KS13 Cochran Cameron C.  \ Walrod Dion W. 739976 1,361

Topeka, KS15 Crowder Dennis R.  \ Orr Dennis M. 739985 1,347

Topeka, KS16 Bervert Jason P.  \ Bervert Jake A. 721754 1,324

Tecumseh, KS17 Stewart Harry M.  \ Mongold Everett C. Jr 740002 1,321

Topeka, KS18 Boyer Patrick M.  \ Beeler Cody D. 739990 1,320

Topeka, KS19 Kerns Kristi R.  \ Renyer Randall J. 739992 1,319

Topeka, KS20 Pulaski Gerri J.  \ Oborny Morris W. 739986 1,311

Vassar, KS21 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T.  \ Abram Jeremy
L.

739997 1,309

Topeka, KS22 Swoyer Jesse P.  \ Martin Michael D. 739998 1,305

Topeka, KS23 Holzmeister Mark D.  \ Spielman Chris R. 739999 1,301

Topeka, KS24 Watson Leslie D.  \ Fox Jim G. 739985 1,291

Topeka, KS25 Wade Bob G.  \ Cox Richard G. 739970 1,283

Topeka, KS26 Peoples Michael A.  \ Peoples Joshua M. 737329 1,282

Burlingame, KS27 Zimmerman Tony   \ Marsh Richard J. 739971 1,281

Wamego, KS28 Jacobs Timothy R.  \ Armstrong Charles L. 739979 1,280

Topeka, KS29 Parker John J.  \ Spader Angeline M. 739982 1,275

sioux city, IA30 Keiper John E.  \ Rollf Randy E. 725482 1,217

The lowest score to cash is 1405.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Division 1 (190 & Above), Handicapped

Topeka, KS1 Kerns Matthew T. 739992 787

Topeka, KS2 Trapp Craig L. 739983 757

Topeka, KS3 Cochran Richard L. Jr 739996 739

Hays, KS4 Rose Trent A. 737032 738

Topeka, KS5 Oborny Morris W. 739986 737

Topeka, KS5 McBride Michael T. 739999 737
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Division 1 (190 & Above), Handicapped

Wamego, KS7 Womack David M. 739978 730

Topeka, KS8 Studebaker David M. 738009 713

Topeka, KS9 Deedrick Philip S. 739969 712

Berryton, KS10 Fellows Robert W. 739984 707

Topeka, KS11 Murdoff Terance 739981 706

Topeka, KS12 Cowen Joshua L. 739991 705

Topeka, KS12 Eisenhut Mike A. 739996 705

Topeka, KS14 Neely Dustin L. 739973 703

Hays, KS15 Granger Jeff R. 737033 698

Topeka, KS16 Thompson Michael J. 739973 695

Topeka, KS16 Morris Geoff R. 739983 695

Topeka, KS18 Sharrai John E. 739975 694

Topeka, KS19 Bortz Michael A. 739981 690

Topeka, KS20 Smallwood James C. Sr 739977 689

Topeka, KS21 Mercer Nathan D. 739991 687

Whiting, KS22 Brewster Norman H. Jr 740000 684

Topeka, KS23 Haws Jonathan E. 740001 683

Silver Lake, KS24 Madison Mathew W. 740003 682

Silver Lake, KS25 Lightell Kelsey D. 740003 681

Topeka, KS26 Baumgartner Trent A. 739969 678

Topeka, KS27 Peoples Matthew D. 737329 676

Topeka, KS28 Bell Allayna L. 739975 674

Wamego, KS29 Brown Bryan B. 739979 672

Topeka, KS30 Ross Angie M. 739996 669

Topeka, KS31 Raye Robert A. 739975 668

Topeka, KS32 Gwaltney Darrell D. 738902 665

Silver Lake, KS32 Lightell Raymond J. III 740003 665

Berryton, KS34 Danielson Joshua T. 739984 663

Topeka, KS35 Eisenhut Kara L. 739996 659

Wamego, KS36 Walsh Ryan M. 739972 658

Topeka, KS37 Baumgartner Trevor 740001 655

Maple Hill, KS38 Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 654

Topeka, KS39 Baumgartner Paul A. 739969 652

Topeka, KS40 Phillips Zachary 739994 648

Topeka, KS41 Haws Amanda M. 740001 646

Topeka, KS42 Handy Mickeal J. 739998 642

Hays, KS43 Tway Joshua 737032 637

Topeka, KS44 Clark Lawrence R. Jr 721822 636

Maple Hill, KS44 Jackson Alan D. 739974 636

Wamego, KS46 McBride Austin A. 739980 634

Topeka, KS46 McCollum Doug 739989 634

Topeka, KS48 Phillips Sean P. 738009 631

Topeka, KS48 Criss Clyde V. 739977 631

Topeka, KS50 McRoberts Jason J. 739990 627

Wamego, KS51 Huske Garrett E. 739978 625

Whiting, KS51 Wheeler Tony 740000 625
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Division 1 (190 & Above), Handicapped

Wamego, KS53 Matthias Brandon L. 739978 621

Topeka, KS53 Halseth David A. 739983 621

Maple Hill, KS55 Jackson Alex T. 739974 620

Wamego, KS55 Cushinberry Clifton G. 739978 620

Silver Lake, KS57 Akerstrom Don D. 740003 618

Topeka, KS58 Peoples Steven E. 737329 615

Topeka, KS59 Peoples Joshua M. 737329 614

Hays, KS60 Richardson Jaden 737033 607

Topeka, KS61 Blakely Brian J. 739969 605

Maple Hill, KS62 Pinkston Earl D. III 739974 604

Wamego, KS63 Nicol Jeremy D. 739980 603

Wamego, KS64 Price Jason S. 739972 602

Topeka, KS64 Garrett Steve T. 739981 602

Topeka, KS66 Bechtel James A. Jr 721822 599

Topeka, KS67 Easum Shawn M. 721822 598

Wamego, KS68 Miller Dakota D. 739980 597

Topeka, KS69 Freed Jordan C. 739991 596

Topeka, KS70 Anglemyer Corey W. 738902 592

sioux city, IA70 Rollf Randy E. 725482 592

Topeka, KS72 Clausing Brandon S. 738009 590

Topeka, KS73 Feldman Dick 739981 588

Tecumseh, KS74 Mongold Everett C. Jr 740002 586

Topeka, KS75 Temple Chris A. 739973 583

Topeka, KS76 Whitney James H. 739994 580

Topeka, KS77 Colombo Michael 738902 579

Topeka, KS78 Cowen Ethan 739991 578

Topeka, KS79 Greenlee Kyle 739992 574

Wamego, KS80 Armstrong Charles L. 739979 568

Wamego, KS81 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 739972 560

Topeka, KS82 Beck Wes J. 739977 559

Topeka, KS82 Kerns Kristi R. 739992 559

sioux city, IA84 Thach Dani 725482 550

Topeka, KS85 Nelson Jason D. 738009 538

sioux city, IA86 Camm Scott 725482 520

The lowest score to cash is 695.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Division 2 (189 & Below), Handicapped

Topeka, KS1 Peoples Michael A. 737329 791

Hays, KS2 Moore Kalor A. 737032 788

Topeka, KS3 Matthews Johnny B. 739973 771

Hays, KS4 Winter Shawn A. 737032 770

Topeka, KS5 McCain William G. 739998 748

Topeka, KS6 Beeler Cody D. 739990 738

Topeka, KS7 Orr Dennis M. 739985 734

Topeka, KS8 Swoyer Jesse P. 739998 732

Kaw Valley USBC

Current Standings

2022 Kaw Valley USBC 82nd Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 16, 2022   09:27 AM Page 5 of 14



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Division 2 (189 & Below), Handicapped

Burlingame, KS9 Zimmerman Tony 739971 725

Topeka, KS10 McRoberts Jeremiah R. 739990 717

Burlingame, KS11 Emperley William E. 739971 716

Topeka, KS11 Martin Michael D. 739998 716

Topeka, KS13 Fox Jim G. 739985 710

Topeka, KS14 Pulaski Gerri J. 739986 709

Topeka, KS14 Spader Angeline M. 739989 709

Perry, KS14 Ahrens Krista L. 739995 709

Topeka, KS17 Benoit Ashley N. 739989 705

Topeka, KS18 Taylor Mark D. 733523 703

Topeka, KS19 Walrod Dion W. 739976 702

Topeka, KS20 Cochran Cameron C. 739976 700

Topeka, KS21 Bervert Jason P. 721754 697

Topeka, KS21 Parker John J. 739982 697

Topeka, KS23 Boyer Patrick M. 739990 696

Tecumseh, KS24 Stewart Harry M. 740002 694

Topeka, KS25 Mejia Frank J. 738902 690

Topeka, KS25 Renyer Randall J. 739992 690

Vassar, KS27 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T. 739997 687

Berryton, KS28 Crowder Dennis R. 739984 681

Wamego, KS29 Jacobs Timothy R. 739979 676

Topeka, KS30 Holzmeister Mark D. 739999 675

Topeka, KS31 Watson Leslie D. 739985 671

Topeka, KS32 Botkin David L. 721822 668

Topeka, KS33 Beeler Chris D. 739990 666

Topeka, KS34 Lewis Debra J. 739982 659

Perry, KS35 Ahrens Tony G. 739995 658

Hays, KS36 Wike Richard P. 737033 656

Vassar, KS36 Abram Jeremy L. 739997 656

Tecumseh, KS36 Hoover Don J. 740002 656

Burlingame, KS39 Marsh Richard J. 739971 649

Hays, KS40 Cunningham Brandon S. 737033 643

Topeka, KS41 Robinson Shawn P. 739977 641

Topeka, KS42 Prockish Larry D. Sr 740001 639

Topeka, KS43 Brookens Justin D. 739994 638

Burlingame, KS44 Howland Kenneth L. 739971 637

Wamego, KS45 Prescott Brooke N. 739972 636

Topeka, KS46 Rork Colin R. 721754 635

Topeka, KS47 Cox Richard G. 739970 630

Berryton, KS48 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 739984 627

Topeka, KS49 Kulick Joshua M. 721754 616

Wamego, KS50 White Raymond E. 739980 613

Tecumseh, KS50 Kelly Leonard L. 740002 613

Topeka, KS52 Haney Rex M. 739975 610

Topeka, KS52 Spielman Chris R. 739999 610

Wamego, KS54 Armstrong Ashley M. 739979 608
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Division 2 (189 & Below), Handicapped

Topeka, KS55 Wade Bob G. 739970 607

sioux city, IA56 Keiper John E. 725482 584

Topeka, KS57 Bervert Jake A. 721754 492

The lowest score to cash is 716.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap 6 Game Combo, Division 1 , Handicapped

Topeka, KS1 Peoples Michael A. 737329 1,482

Topeka, KS2 Matthews Johnny B. 739973 1,472

Topeka, KS3 McBride Michael T. 739999 1,464

Topeka, KS4 Cochran Richard L. Jr 739996 1,458

Hays, KS5 Winter Shawn A. 737032 1,452

Berryton, KS5 Fellows Robert W. 739984 1,452

Topeka, KS7 Morris Geoff R. 739983 1,435

Topeka, KS8 Smallwood James C. Sr 739977 1,427

Topeka, KS9 Pulaski Gerri J. 739986 1,424

Hays, KS10 Rose Trent A. 737032 1,416

Topeka, KS11 Orr Dennis M. 739985 1,414

Topeka, KS12 Neely Dustin L. 739973 1,411

Topeka, KS13 Taylor Mark D. 733523 1,410

Hays, KS14 Cunningham Brandon S. 737033 1,405

Maple Hill, KS15 Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 1,400

Topeka, KS16 Botkin David L. 721822 1,390

Topeka, KS16 Benoit Ashley N. 739989 1,390

Topeka, KS18 Handy Mickeal J. 739998 1,385

Topeka, KS19 Trapp Craig L. 739983 1,383

Topeka, KS20 Bervert Jason P. 721754 1,382

Maple Hill, KS21 Jackson Alan D. 739974 1,378

Topeka, KS22 Studebaker David M. 738009 1,377

Topeka, KS23 Mejia Frank J. 738902 1,370

Hays, KS24 Tway Joshua 737032 1,366

Topeka, KS25 Eisenhut Mike A. 739996 1,363

Topeka, KS26 Parker John J. 739982 1,361

Berryton, KS26 Danielson Joshua T. 739984 1,361

Berryton, KS28 Crowder Dennis R. 739984 1,348

Topeka, KS29 Holzmeister Mark D. 739999 1,337

Topeka, KS30 Ross Angie M. 739996 1,335

Topeka, KS31 Robinson Shawn P. 739977 1,332

Berryton, KS32 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 739984 1,322

Topeka, KS33 Raye Robert A. 739975 1,321

Topeka, KS34 Spader Angeline M. 739989 1,320

Topeka, KS35 Kulick Joshua M. 721754 1,310

Topeka, KS36 Rork Colin R. 721754 1,302

Topeka, KS36 Martin Michael D. 739998 1,302

Maple Hill, KS38 Jackson Alex T. 739974 1,299

Topeka, KS39 Clark Lawrence R. Jr 721822 1,298
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap 6 Game Combo, Division 1 , Handicapped

Hays, KS40 Granger Jeff R. 737033 1,295

Topeka, KS41 Anglemyer Corey W. 738902 1,288

Hays, KS41 Richardson Jaden 737033 1,288

Topeka, KS43 Easum Shawn M. 721822 1,285

Topeka, KS44 Criss Clyde V. 739977 1,282

Whiting, KS45 Wheeler Tony 740000 1,279

Topeka, KS46 Thompson Michael J. 739973 1,274

Topeka, KS47 McCollum Doug 739989 1,273

Topeka, KS48 Brookens Justin D. 739994 1,271

Topeka, KS49 Whitney James H. 739994 1,266

Topeka, KS50 Temple Chris A. 739973 1,260

Topeka, KS51 Spielman Chris R. 739999 1,249

Topeka, KS52 Bechtel James A. Jr 721822 1,242

Topeka, KS53 McBride Austin A. 739999 1,231

Topeka, KS54 Beck Wes J. 739977 1,226

Topeka, KS55 Peoples Joshua M. 737329 1,205

Topeka, KS56 Colombo Michael 738902 1,193

Topeka, KS57 Nelson Jason D. 738009 1,173

Topeka, KS58 Bervert Jake A. 721754 1,131

The lowest score to cash is 1411.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Division 1 (190 & Above), Handicapped

Topeka, KS1 Cochran Richard L. Jr 739996 2,263

Topeka, KS1 McBride Michael T. 739999 2,263

Topeka, KS3 Kerns Matthew T. 739992 2,212

Topeka, KS4 Morris Geoff R. 739983 2,154

Hays, KS5 Rose Trent A. 737032 2,132

Topeka, KS6 Studebaker David M. 738009 2,112

Wamego, KS7 Womack David M. 739978 2,107

Topeka, KS8 Handy Mickeal J. 739998 2,100

Berryton, KS9 Fellows Robert W. 739984 2,096

Topeka, KS10 Raye Robert A. 739975 2,095

Topeka, KS11 Deedrick Philip S. 739969 2,083

Topeka, KS12 Trapp Craig L. 739983 2,080

Topeka, KS13 Baumgartner Trevor 740001 2,075

Topeka, KS14 Neely Dustin L. 739973 2,071

Silver Lake, KS15 Lightell Raymond J. III 740003 2,069

Berryton, KS16 Danielson Joshua T. 739984 2,060

Silver Lake, KS17 Akerstrom Don D. 740003 2,034

Topeka, KS18 Eisenhut Kara L. 739996 2,030

Hays, KS19 Richardson Jaden 737033 2,029

Topeka, KS20 Murdoff Terance 739981 2,027

Hays, KS21 Tway Joshua 737032 2,022

Maple Hill, KS22 Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 2,020

Wamego, KS23 Miller Dakota D. 739980 2,005
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Division 1 (190 & Above), Handicapped

Topeka, KS24 Temple Chris A. 739973 2,001

Silver Lake, KS25 Lightell Kelsey D. 740003 1,999

Topeka, KS26 Halseth David A. 739983 1,996

Topeka, KS27 Baumgartner Paul A. 739969 1,991

Silver Lake, KS27 Madison Mathew W. 740003 1,991

Topeka, KS29 Eisenhut Mike A. 739996 1,986

Topeka, KS30 Bortz Michael A. 739981 1,985

Maple Hill, KS31 Jackson Alex T. 739974 1,984

Topeka, KS32 Easum Shawn M. 721822 1,977

Topeka, KS33 McCollum Doug 739989 1,963

Topeka, KS33 Bell Allayna L. 739975 1,963

Wamego, KS35 Matthias Brandon L. 739978 1,960

Wamego, KS36 Huske Garrett E. 739978 1,953

Topeka, KS37 Sharrai John E. 739975 1,942

Topeka, KS38 Gwaltney Darrell D. 738902 1,939

Topeka, KS39 Anglemyer Corey W. 738902 1,937

Topeka, KS40 Clark Lawrence R. Jr 721822 1,936

Topeka, KS41 Thompson Michael J. 739973 1,924

Topeka, KS42 Blakely Brian J. 739969 1,922

Wamego, KS43 Price Jason S. 739972 1,906

Topeka, KS44 Haws Jonathan E. 740001 1,900

Hays, KS45 Granger Jeff R. 737033 1,890

Wamego, KS46 Cushinberry Clifton G. 739978 1,887

Wamego, KS47 Armstrong Charles L. 739979 1,882

Topeka, KS48 Bechtel James A. Jr 721822 1,879

Topeka, KS49 Colombo Michael 738902 1,866

Topeka, KS50 Peoples Joshua M. 737329 1,858

Topeka, KS51 Feldman Dick 739981 1,846

sioux city, IA52 Thach Dani 725482 1,836

Wamego, KS53 McBride Austin A. 739980 1,832

Topeka, KS54 Kerns Kristi R. 739992 1,815

sioux city, IA55 Rollf Randy E. 725482 1,804

sioux city, IA56 Camm Scott 725482 1,800

Topeka, KS57 Nelson Jason D. 738009 1,723

Maple Hill, KS58 Jackson Alan D. 739974 1,378

Topeka, KS59 Ross Angie M. 739996 1,335

Whiting, KS60 Wheeler Tony 740000 1,279

The lowest score to cash is 2080.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Division 2 (189 & Below), Handicapped

Hays, KS1 Moore Kalor A. 737032 2,259

Topeka, KS2 Matthews Johnny B. 739973 2,214

Hays, KS3 Cunningham Brandon S. 737033 2,209

Hays, KS4 Winter Shawn A. 737032 2,186

Topeka, KS5 Peoples Michael A. 737329 2,164

Kaw Valley USBC

Current Standings
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Division 2 (189 & Below), Handicapped

Topeka, KS6 Mejia Frank J. 738902 2,163

Topeka, KS7 Bervert Jason P. 721754 2,156

Topeka, KS8 Orr Dennis M. 739985 2,151

Topeka, KS9 Swoyer Jesse P. 739998 2,118

Berryton, KS10 Crowder Dennis R. 739984 2,095

Topeka, KS11 Taylor Mark D. 733523 2,072

Topeka, KS12 Fox Jim G. 739985 2,063

Topeka, KS13 Renyer Randall J. 739992 2,055

Topeka, KS14 Holzmeister Mark D. 739999 2,045

Topeka, KS15 Botkin David L. 721822 2,040

Topeka, KS16 Rork Colin R. 721754 2,031

Topeka, KS16 Martin Michael D. 739998 2,031

Topeka, KS18 Kulick Joshua M. 721754 2,028

Topeka, KS19 Benoit Ashley N. 739989 2,022

Topeka, KS20 Watson Leslie D. 739985 1,997

Topeka, KS21 Spader Angeline M. 739989 1,993

Wamego, KS22 Boyer Patrick M. 739979 1,960

Berryton, KS23 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 739984 1,958

Wamego, KS24 Armstrong Ashley M. 739979 1,931

sioux city, IA25 Keiper John E. 725482 1,904

Wamego, KS26 White Raymond E. 739980 1,892

Topeka, KS27 Spielman Chris R. 739999 1,886

Topeka, KS28 Haney Rex M. 739975 1,885

Wamego, KS29 Jacobs Timothy R. 739979 1,838

Topeka, KS30 Bervert Jake A. 721754 1,762

Vassar, KS31 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T. 739997 1,426

Vassar, KS32 Abram Jeremy L. 739997 1,226

Wamego, KS33 Nicol Jordan L. 739980 715

The lowest score to cash is 2156.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Kaw Valley League Member All Events, Division 1 , Handicapped

Topeka, KS1 McBride Michael T. 739999 2,263

Topeka, KS2 Matthews Johnny B. 739973 2,214

Topeka, KS3 Peoples Michael A. 737329 2,164

Topeka, KS4 Morris Geoff R. 739983 2,154

Topeka, KS5 Orr Dennis M. 739985 2,151

Topeka, KS6 Swoyer Jesse P. 739998 2,118

Topeka, KS7 Studebaker David M. 738009 2,112

Berryton, KS8 Fellows Robert W. 739984 2,096

Berryton, KS9 Crowder Dennis R. 739984 2,095

Topeka, KS10 Deedrick Philip S. 739969 2,083

Topeka, KS11 Baumgartner Trent A. 739969 2,080

Topeka, KS11 Trapp Craig L. 739983 2,080

Topeka, KS13 Taylor Mark D. 733523 2,072

Topeka, KS14 Neely Dustin L. 739973 2,071
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Kaw Valley League Member All Events, Division 1 , Handicapped

Berryton, KS15 Danielson Joshua T. 739984 2,060

Topeka, KS16 Holzmeister Mark D. 739999 2,045

Topeka, KS17 Botkin David L. 721822 2,040

Topeka, KS18 Oborny Morris W. 739986 2,023

Maple Hill, KS19 Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 2,020

Topeka, KS20 Peoples Matthew D. 737329 2,014

Whiting, KS21 Brewster Norman H. Jr 740000 2,010

Topeka, KS22 Temple Chris A. 739973 2,001

Topeka, KS23 Halseth David A. 739983 1,996

Topeka, KS24 Baumgartner Paul A. 739969 1,991

Maple Hill, KS25 Jackson Alex T. 739974 1,984

Topeka, KS26 Phillips Sean P. 738009 1,979

Topeka, KS27 Easum Shawn M. 721822 1,977

Topeka, KS28 McCollum Doug 739989 1,963

Topeka, KS28 Bell Allayna L. 739975 1,963

Berryton, KS30 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 739984 1,958

Topeka, KS31 Sharrai John E. 739975 1,942

Topeka, KS32 Clark Lawrence R. Jr 721822 1,936

Maple Hill, KS33 Pinkston Earl D. III 739974 1,935

Topeka, KS34 Thompson Michael J. 739973 1,924

Topeka, KS35 Blakely Brian J. 739969 1,922

Topeka, KS36 Clausing Brandon S. 738009 1,909

Topeka, KS37 Spielman Chris R. 739999 1,886

Topeka, KS38 Bechtel James A. Jr 721822 1,879

Topeka, KS39 Peoples Steven E. 737329 1,878

Topeka, KS40 Peoples Joshua M. 737329 1,858

Topeka, KS41 Nelson Jason D. 738009 1,723

Maple Hill, KS42 Jackson Alan D. 739974 1,378

The lowest score to cash is 2096.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch 6 Game Combo, Scratch 6 Game Combo, Scratch

Topeka, KS1 McBride Michael T. 739999 1,454

Maple Hill, KS2 Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 1,352

Wamego, KS3 Walsh Ryan M. 739972 1,345

Topeka, KS4 Neely Dustin L. 739973 1,341

Topeka, KS5 Smallwood James C. Sr 739977 1,337

Topeka, KS6 Mercer Nathan D. 739991 1,321

Topeka, KS7 Phillips Sean P. 738009 1,317

Berryton, KS8 Danielson Joshua T. 739984 1,313

Hays, KS9 Rose Trent A. 737032 1,308

Topeka, KS10 Studebaker David M. 738009 1,307

Maple Hill, KS11 Jackson Alan D. 739974 1,288

Topeka, KS12 Anglemyer Corey W. 738902 1,278

Hays, KS13 Moore Kalor A. 737033 1,273

Topeka, KS14 Halseth David A. 739983 1,270
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch 6 Game Combo, Scratch 6 Game Combo, Scratch

Topeka, KS15 Clausing Brandon S. 738009 1,269

Topeka, KS16 Cowen Ethan 739991 1,260

Maple Hill, KS17 Pinkston Earl D. III 739974 1,249

Topeka, KS18 Matthews Johnny B. 739973 1,236

Topeka, KS19 Thompson Michael J. 739973 1,232

Hays, KS20 Tway Joshua 737032 1,226

Topeka, KS21 Cowen Joshua L. 739991 1,223

Topeka, KS22 Oborny Morris W. 739986 1,215

Wamego, KS23 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 739972 1,208

Hays, KS24 Granger Jeff R. 737033 1,205

Topeka, KS25 Peoples Matthew D. 737329 1,199

Topeka, KS26 Temple Chris A. 739973 1,196

Wamego, KS27 Price Jason S. 739972 1,194

Maple Hill, KS28 Jackson Alex T. 739974 1,191

Topeka, KS29 Colombo Michael 738902 1,189

Topeka, KS30 Whitney James H. 739994 1,186

Topeka, KS31 Freed Jordan C. 739991 1,181

Topeka, KS32 Mejia Frank J. 738902 1,172

Topeka, KS32 Beck Wes J. 739977 1,172

Topeka, KS34 Peoples Steven E. 737329 1,170

Topeka, KS34 Criss Clyde V. 739977 1,170

Hays, KS36 Richardson Jaden 737033 1,160

Topeka, KS37 McBride Austin A. 739999 1,157

Topeka, KS38 Nelson Jason D. 738009 1,141

Hays, KS39 Winter Shawn A. 737032 1,134

Topeka, KS40 Robinson Shawn P. 739977 1,116

Hays, KS41 Cunningham Brandon S. 737033 915

The lowest score to cash is 1313.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Topeka, KS1 McBride Michael T. 739999 2,248

Topeka, KS2 Morris Geoff R. 739983 2,100

Topeka, KS3 Baumgartner Trent A. 739969 2,080

Topeka, KS4 Baumgartner Trevor 740001 2,075

Topeka, KS5 Studebaker David M. 738009 2,007

Topeka, KS6 Halseth David A. 739983 1,990

Berryton, KS7 Danielson Joshua T. 739984 1,988

Topeka, KS8 Trapp Craig L. 739983 1,984

Topeka, KS9 Phillips Sean P. 738009 1,979

Wamego, KS10 Walsh Ryan M. 739972 1,976

Hays, KS11 Rose Trent A. 737032 1,970

Topeka, KS12 Neely Dustin L. 739973 1,966

Topeka, KS13 Bortz Michael A. 739981 1,955

Maple Hill, KS14 Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 1,948

Topeka, KS15 Peoples Matthew D. 737329 1,927

Kaw Valley USBC

Current Standings

2022 Kaw Valley USBC 82nd Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 16, 2022   09:27 AM Page 12 of 14



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Topeka, KS16 Anglemyer Corey W. 738902 1,922

Topeka, KS17 Clausing Brandon S. 738009 1,909

Topeka, KS18 Temple Chris A. 739973 1,905

Topeka, KS19 Haws Jonathan E. 740001 1,900

Topeka, KS20 Mercer Nathan D. 739991 1,894

Topeka, KS21 Cowen Ethan 739991 1,883

Maple Hill, KS22 Pinkston Earl D. III 739974 1,881

Topeka, KS23 Cowen Joshua L. 739991 1,880

Wamego, KS24 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 739972 1,872

Topeka, KS25 Mejia Frank J. 738902 1,866

Topeka, KS26 Thompson Michael J. 739973 1,861

Topeka, KS27 Colombo Michael 738902 1,860

Topeka, KS27 Matthews Johnny B. 739973 1,860

Wamego, KS29 Price Jason S. 739972 1,852

Topeka, KS30 Oborny Morris W. 739986 1,846

Hays, KS31 Richardson Jaden 737033 1,837

Maple Hill, KS32 Jackson Alex T. 739974 1,822

Topeka, KS32 Sharrai John E. 739975 1,822

Hays, KS34 Tway Joshua 737032 1,812

Topeka, KS35 Freed Jordan C. 739991 1,797

Hays, KS36 Granger Jeff R. 737033 1,755

Topeka, KS37 Peoples Steven E. 737329 1,725

Topeka, KS38 Gwaltney Darrell D. 738902 1,705

Topeka, KS39 Nelson Jason D. 738009 1,675

Hays, KS40 Cunningham Brandon S. 737033 1,474

Maple Hill, KS41 Jackson Alan D. 739974 1,288

Vassar, KS42 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T. 739997 1,178

The lowest score to cash is 1984.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior All Events, Senior ( Aged 50 to 64 as of 8/1/2021), Handicapped

Topeka, KS1 Matthews Johnny B. 739973 2,214

Topeka, KS2 Orr Dennis M. 739985 2,151

Topeka, KS3 Studebaker David M. 738009 2,112

Berryton, KS4 Fellows Robert W. 739984 2,096

Topeka, KS5 Renyer Randall J. 739992 2,055

Topeka, KS6 Botkin David L. 721822 2,040

Topeka, KS7 Martin Michael D. 739998 2,031

Maple Hill, KS8 Figueroa Benjamin R. 739974 2,020

Whiting, KS9 Brewster Norman H. Jr 740000 2,010

Topeka, KS10 Bortz Michael A. 739981 1,985

Topeka, KS11 Easum Shawn M. 721822 1,977

Topeka, KS12 Sharrai John E. 739975 1,942

Topeka, KS13 Thompson Michael J. 739973 1,924

Wamego, KS14 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 739972 1,887

Topeka, KS15 Spielman Chris R. 739999 1,886
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior All Events, Senior ( Aged 50 to 64 as of 8/1/2021), Handicapped

Topeka, KS16 Peoples Steven E. 737329 1,878

Whiting, KS17 Wheeler Tony 740000 1,279

Vassar, KS18 Abram Jeremy L. 739997 1,226

The lowest score to cash is 2096.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Super Senior All Events, Super Senior (Age 65 & over as of 8/1/2021),
Handicapped

Burlingame, KS1 Emperley William E. 739971 2,139

Topeka, KS2 Raye Robert A. 739975 2,095

Berryton, KS2 Crowder Dennis R. 739984 2,095

Burlingame, KS4 Howland Kenneth L. 739971 2,085

Topeka, KS5 Trapp Craig L. 739983 2,080

Burlingame, KS6 Zimmerman Tony 739971 2,073

Topeka, KS7 Holzmeister Mark D. 739999 2,045

Tecumseh, KS8 Hoover Don J. 740002 2,017

Topeka, KS9 Prockish Larry D. Sr 740001 2,003

Berryton, KS10 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 739984 1,958

Tecumseh, KS11 Stewart Harry M. 740002 1,946

Topeka, KS12 Gwaltney Darrell D. 738902 1,939

Burlingame, KS13 Marsh Richard J. 739971 1,934

Tecumseh, KS14 Mongold Everett C. Jr 740002 1,923

Tecumseh, KS15 Kelly Leonard L. 740002 1,911

Topeka, KS16 Haney Rex M. 739975 1,885

Topeka, KS17 Feldman Dick 739981 1,846

The lowest score to cash is 2095.
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